

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP No.12370 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	25.02.2026	<u>JAK,</u> None appears for petitioner. It is brought to the notice of this Court by learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue that S.L.P. is pending before the Hon'ble Apex Court. Post the matter on 25.03.2026. (B/O) KH	